OP \$40.00 6163825

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM750909

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ShenZhen Silver Star Intelligent Technology CO., LTD		04/02/2022	Corporation: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN SILVER STAR INTELLIGENT GROUP CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	No.1301-72, Guanguang Road, Guanlan Street, Longhua District	
Internal Address:	Room 1701, Silver Star Building No.2	
City:	Shenzhen	
State/Country:	ountry: CHINA	
Entity Type:	Type: limited company (ltd.): CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6163825	SILVER STAR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9723140900

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9723314603

Email: twang@nilawfirm.com
Correspondent Name: Timothy T. Wang

Address Line 1: 8140 Walnut Hill Lane, Suite 500

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75231

Total Attachments O	
DATE SIGNED:	08/24/2022
SIGNATURE:	/Timothy T. Wang/
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Timothy T. Wang
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ACIP1271-GZ

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 007830 FRAME: 0846

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007830 FRAME: 0847

RECORDED: 08/24/2022